
ASSAM POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LIMITED 
 

Tender has been floated for the below mentioned work at Namrup Replacement Power 
Plant, APGCL, Namrup, Dist. Dibrugarh, Assam-786622 on GeM Portal:  

Name of the work: - Supply of 01 (one) no. 11/0.370 kV, 500kVA, Dry Type 
Excitation Transformer at Namrup Replacement Power Plant, APGCL, Namrup, Dist. 
Dibrugarh, Assam-786622. 

GeM Tender No.: GEM/2023/B/3377214, dated 21/4/2023. 

Important Dates regarding the tender: 

   Bid submission end date & time: -     01/05/2023 at 19.00 hours.          

 Technical Bid opening date: -             01/05/2023 at 19.30 hours. 
 

Interested Bidders may visit GeM Portal for participating in the Tender. 

                                                                        

--Sd-- 
                                                                                      Chief General Manager (Gen.),                  
                                                                                 APGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Guwahati-1 
 
 
 


